DOCKET

CITY COUNCIL BRIEFING/AGENDA SCHEDULE
PREPARED BY OFFICE OF CITY CLERK 509.625.6350

Monday, December 16, 2024
3:30p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, December 23, 2024 — Meeting Canceled
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, December 23, 2024, has been canceled in recognition
of Christmas Week.

Monday, December 30, 2024 — Meeting Canceled
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, December 30, 2024, has been canceled in recognition
of New Year’s Week.

Monday, January 6, 2025
3:30p.m. 1. Agenda Review
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session
Consent Agenda
a. OPR 2024-1005 Historic Preservation Interlocal Agreement with Spokane County
from January 1, 2025, through December 31, 2029—Annual Revenue Amounts:
$50,000 for 2025, $51,250 for 2026, $52,531 for 2027, $53,844 for 2028, and $55,190
for 2029. (Deferred from November 25, 2024, Agenda, during the November 18, 2024,
3:30 p.m. Briefing Session) (Council Sponsors: Council Members Bingle, Zappone,
and Klitzke)
b. OPR 2024-0835 Contract Amendment No. 1 for Outside Counsel services with Bryan
Cave Leighton Paisner, LLP, (Saint Louis, MO) for Legal Services in the matter of
Currie, et al.,, v. City of Spokane—$50,000. Total Contract Amount: $100,000.
(Deferred from December 9, 2024, Agenda, during the December 2, 2024, 3:30 p.m.
Briefing Session) (Council Sponsors: Council Members Bingle and Cathcart)

Monday, January 13, 2025
3:30p.m. 1. Agenda Review
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, January 20, 2025 — Meeting Canceled
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, January 20, 2025, has been canceled in recognition of
Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day.

Monday, January 27, 2025

3:30 p.m. 1. Agenda Review
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session
Monday, February 3, 2025

3:30 p.m. 1. Agenda Review
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, February 10, 2025
3:30 p.m. 1. Agenda Review
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, February 17, 2025 — Meeting Canceled
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, February 17, 2025, has been canceled in recognition of
President’s Day

Monday, February 24, 2025
3:30p.m. 1. Agenda Review
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session




Monday, March 3, 2025
3:30p.m. 1. Agenda Review
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, March 10, 2025

3:30 p.m. 1. Agenda Review
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session
Pending:

e Final Reading Ordinance C36544 prohibiting illegal encampments near facilities offering comprehensive
support services and amending Title 12, Chapter 12.02, of the Spokane Municipal Code. (Referred to
Committee from August 19, 2024, Agenda) (Council Sponsors: Council Members Cathcart and Bingle)

e Final Reading Ordinance C36549 relating to the human rights and basic dignity of individuals experiencing
homelessness; amending sections 9.02.050, 18.01.010, 18.01.020, and 18.01.030 of the Spokane Municipal
Code; and enacting a new Section 18.05.040 of the Spokane Municipal Code. (Referred to Committee from
August 26, 2024, Agenda, during the August 19, 2024, 3:30 p.m. Briefing Session) (Council Sponsors:
Council Members Navarrete and Klitzke)

e Emergency Ordinance C36570 relating to the siting and operation of city-owned and city-funded facilities,
amending Sections 12.05.005, 12.05.062, and 12.05.063 of the Spokane Municipal Code, and declaring an
emergency. [Deferred from the November 4, 2024, Advance Agenda until after the roundtables and town
hall relating to homelessness have concluded (during the October 28, 2024, 3:30 p.m. Briefing Session)]
(Council Sponsors: Council Members Cathcart and Bingle)

e First Reading Ordinance C36577 relating to the prohibition of sitting and laying on public sidewalks, and
amending Section 10.60.020 of the Spokane Municipal Code. [Deferred from the October 21, 2024, Advance
Agenda until after the roundtables and town hall relating to homelessness have concluded (during the
October 14, 2024, 3:30 p.m. Briefing Session)] (Council Sponsors: Council Members Bingle and Cathcart)





